S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022
Institution: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
PANDIT POONAM SUBHASH 70005 099 006 2019-0161-00-191467 4
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade

Semester I

106001 Microeconomics - I 4 044/100 044 P
106002 Economics of Growth and Development -I 4 040/100 + 040 P
506101 Industrial Economics 4 056/100 056 B+
506105 Demography 4 068/100 068 A
506107 Economics of Gender and Development 4 080/100 080 (0]
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.36 Semester Grade: B+ Total:288/500 Percentage:57.60
Semester II
206003 Microeconomics - II 4 048/100 048 (o]
206004 Economics of Growth and Development -II 4 048/100 048 c
506106 Agricultural Economics 4 068/100 068 A
506108 Financial Institutions and Markets 4 064/100 064 A
506110 Public Economics 4 060/100 060 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.56 Semester Grade: B+ Total:288/500 Percentage:57.60
Semester III
306005 Macroeconomics - I 4 46/100 046 (o]
306006 Indian Economy 4 66/100 066 A
*306007 Research Methodology 4 AB/100 AB -
506102 Labour Economics 4 50/100 050 B
506113 Rural Economics 4 66/100 066 A
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
406008 Macroeconomics - II 4 40/100 + 040 P
506111 International Economics 4 42/100 042 P
506114 Urban Economics 4 60/100 060 A
506117 Economics of Social Infrastructure 4 60/100 060 A
506118 Indian Agriculture 4 46/100 046 (o]
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 5.50 Semester Grade: B Total:248/500 Percentage:49.60

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Specialization

06:Economics
2015

Result:Absent
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022
Institution: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

11/11/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
BELKAR URMILA YASHWANTRAO 70015 099 300 2018-0161-00-180991 4
06:Economics
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade
Semester I
106001 Microeconomics - I 4 55/100 055 B+
106002 Economics of Growth and Development -I 4 45/100 045 Cc
506101 Industrial Economics 4 54/100 054 B
506105 Demography 4 55/100 055 B+
506107 Economics of Gender and Development 4 52/100 052 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.72 Semester Grade: B Total:261/500 Percentage:52.20
Semester II
206003 Microeconomics - II 4 55/100 055 B+
206004 Economics of Growth and Development -II 4 60/100 060 A
506106 Agricultural Economics 4 51/100 051 B
506108 Financial Institutions and Markets 4 50/100 050 B
506110 Public Economics 4 58/100 058 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.14 Semester Grade: B+ Total:274/500 Percentage:54.80
Semester III
*306005 Macroeconomics - I 4 48/100 048 (o]
306006 Indian Economy 4 100/100 100 o+
306007 Research Methodology 4 056/100 056 B+
506102 Labour Economics 4 060/100 060 A
506113 Rural Economics 4 080/100 080 [e]
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.50 Semester Grade: A Total:344/500 Percentage:68.80
Semester IV
406008 Macroeconomics - II 4 040/100 040 P
506111 International Economics 4 068/100 068 A
506114 Urban Economics 4 080/100 080 [e]
506117 Economics of Social Infrastructure 4 052/100 052 B
506118 Indian Agriculture 4 068/100 068 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.86 Semester Grade: B+ Total:308/500 Percentage:61.60
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 6.56 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1187/2000 Percentage:59.35 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022
Institution: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SONAWANE SEEMA BALU KANTA 75005 099 006 2019-0161-00-187705 4
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade

Semester I

*106001 Microeconomics - I 4 AB/100 AB -
106002 Economics of Growth and Development -I 4 040/100 + 040 P
506101 Industrial Economics 4 40/100 040 P

*506105 Demography 4 AB/100 AB -
506107 Economics of Gender and Development 4 42/100 042 P

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester II

*206003 Microeconomics - II 4 AB/100 AB -
206004 Economics of Growth and Development -II 4 040/100 + 040 P
506106 Agricultural Economics 4 048/100 048 (o]

*506108 Financial Institutions and Markets 4 AB/100 AB -

*506110 Public Economics 4 AB/100 AB -

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester III

*306005 Macroeconomics - I 4 AB/100 AB -
306006 Indian Economy 4 40/100 + 040

*306007 Research Methodology 4 AB/100 AB -

*506102 Labour Economics 4 AB/100 AB -

*506113 Rural Economics 4 AB/100 AB -

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV

*406008 Macroeconomics - II 4 AB/100 AB -

*506111 International Economics 4 AB/100 AB -

*506114 Urban Economics 4 AB/100 AB -

*506117 Economics of Social Infrastructure 4 AB/100 AB -

*506118 Indian Agriculture 4 AB/100 AB -

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Result:Absent



Institution:

Code

Semester
106001
106002
506101
506105
506107

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.08

Semester
206003
206004
506106
506108
506110

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.22

Semester
306005
306006
306007
506102
506113

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.98

Semester
*406008
506111
506114
506117
506118

Total Credits: 20

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022
099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

Sub Name

I

Microeconomics - I

Economics of Growth and Development -I
Industrial Economics

Demography

Economics of Gender and Development

II

Microeconomics - II

Economics of Growth and Development -II
Agricultural Economics

Financial Institutions and Markets
Public Economics

III

Macroeconomics - I
Indian Economy
Research Methodology
Labour Economics
Rural Economics

Iv
Macroeconomics - II
International Economics

Urban Economics
Economics of Social Infrastructure
Indian Agriculture

Semester Grade:

Semester Grade:

Semester Grade:

Centre

117

Credit

L

C Total:237/500

[N

B+ Total:275/500

[

Semester Grade: A Total:364/500

[

Per. Reg. No

SHIRSAT YOGITA RAMKRISHNA PRATIBHA

Marks

40/100
40/100
44/100
58/100
55/100

Percentage:47.40

54/100
60/100
56/100
60/100
45/100

Percentage:55.00

064/100
100/100
072/100
048/100
080/100

Percentage:72.80

08/100
052/100
060/100
076/100
056/100

Grc

Medium

2018-0161-00-185504

040
040
044
058
055

054
060
056
060
045

064
100
072
048
080

FFF
052
060
076
056

Grade

O+
A+

+
+

Wy P we
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Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022
Institution: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

11/11/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
SATPUTE SHITAL PANJABRAO LATA 75015 099 264 2019-0161-00-187984 1
06:Economics
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade
Semester I
*106001 Microeconomics - I 4 AB/100 AB -
*106002 Economics of Growth and Development -I 4 AB/100 AB -
*506101 Industrial Economics 4 AB/100 AB -
*506105 Demography 4 AB/100 AB -
*506107 Economics of Gender and Development 4 AB/100 AB -
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
*206003 Microeconomics - II 4 AB/100 AB -
*206004 Economics of Growth and Development -II 4 AB/100 AB -
*506106 Agricultural Economics 4 AB/100 AB -
*506108 Financial Institutions and Markets 4 AB/100 AB -
*506110 Public Economics 4 AB/100 AB -
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester III
*306005 Macroeconomics - I 4 AB/100 AB -
*306006 Indian Economy 4 AB/100 AB -
*306007 Research Methodology 4 AB/100 AB -
*506102 Labour Economics 4 AB/100 AB -
*506113 Rural Economics 4 AB/100 AB -
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
*406008 Macroeconomics - II 4 AB/100 AB -
*506111 International Economics 4 AB/100 AB -
*506114 Urban Economics 4 AB/100 AB -
*506117 Economics of Social Infrastructure 4 AB/100 AB -
*506118 Indian Agriculture 4 AB/100 AB -
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:Absent

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022
Institution: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SAWALE VANITA DHRUPATRAO 75022 099 287 2019-0161-00-190093 4
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade

Semester I

106001 Microeconomics - I 4 044/100 044 P
106002 Economics of Growth and Development -I 4 088/100 088 (o)
506101 Industrial Economics 4 076/100 076 A+
506105 Demography 4 100/100 100 o+
506107 Economics of Gender and Development 4 084/100 084 (0]
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.52 Semester Grade: A+ Total:392/500 Percentage:78.40
Semester II
206003 Microeconomics - II 4 100/100 100 O+
206004 Economics of Growth and Development -II 4 092/100 092 o+
*506106 Agricultural Economics 4 63/100 063 A
506108 Financial Institutions and Markets 4 088/100 088 (o}
506110 Public Economics 4 096/100 096 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:9.42 Semester Grade: O Total:439/500 Percentage:87.80
Semester III
306005 Macroeconomics - I 4 40/100 + 040 P
306006 Indian Economy 4 64/100 064 A
306007 Research Methodology 4 56/100 056 B+
506102 Labour Economics 4 52/100 052 B
506113 Rural Economics 4 58/100 058 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.98 Semester Grade: B Total:270/500 Percentage:54.00
Semester IV
*406008 Macroeconomics - II 4 63/100 063 A
506111 International Economics 4 40/100 + 040 P
506114 Urban Economics 4 46/100 046 Cc
506117 Economics of Social Infrastructure 4 62/100 062 A
506118 Indian Agriculture 4 62/100 062 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.16 Semester Grade: B+ Total:273/500 Percentage:54.60
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.52 Final grade: A Grand Total:1374/2000 Percentage:68.70

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022
Institution: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

11/11/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
HURSAL SUVARNA BALIRAM RADHA 75026 099 297 2019-0161-00-191057 4
06:Economics
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade
Semester I
106001 Microeconomics - I 4 060/100 060 A
106002 Economics of Growth and Development -I 4 064/100 064 A
506101 Industrial Economics 4 060/100 060 A
506105 Demography 4 068/100 068 A
506107 Economics of Gender and Development 4 060/100 060 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.24 Semester Grade: A Total:312/500 Percentage:62.40
Semester II
206003 Microeconomics - II 4 056/100 056 B+
206004 Economics of Growth and Development -II 4 052/100 052 B
506106 Agricultural Economics 4 084/100 084 (o]
506108 Financial Institutions and Markets 4 060/100 060 A
506110 Public Economics 4 056/100 056 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.90 Semester Grade: B+ Total:308/500 Percentage:61.60
Semester III
306005 Macroeconomics - I 4 42/100 042 P
306006 Indian Economy 4 72/100 072 A+
306007 Research Methodology 4 60/100 060 A
*506102 Labour Economics 4 49/100 049 Cc
506113 Rural Economics 4 46/100 046 Cc
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.02 Semester Grade: B+ Total:269/500 Percentage:53.80
Semester IV
406008 Macroeconomics - II 4 40/100 + 040 P
506111 International Economics 4 44/100 044 P
*506114 Urban Economics 4 40/100 + 040 P
506117 Economics of Social Infrastructure 4 72/100 072 A+
506118 Indian Agriculture 4 46/100 046 (o]
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 5.22 Semester Grade: C Total:242/500 Percentage:48.40
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 6.35 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1131/2000 Percentage:56.55 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022
Institution: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

11/11/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
GANGURDE VIDYA NANA MINA 75027 099 299 2018-0161-00-180936 4
06:Economics
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade
Semester I
106001 Microeconomics - I 4 46/100 046 (o]
106002 Economics of Growth and Development -I 4 51/100 051 B
506101 Industrial Economics 4 49/100 049 c
506105 Demography 4 52/100 052 B
506107 Economics of Gender and Development 4 45/100 045 Cc
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.36 Semester Grade: C Total:243/500 Percentage:48.60
Semester II
206003 Microeconomics - II 4 56/100 056 B+
206004 Economics of Growth and Development -II 4 47/100 047 (o]
506106 Agricultural Economics 4 58/100 058 B+
506108 Financial Institutions and Markets 4 55/100 055 B+
506110 Public Economics 4 56/100 056 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.04 Semester Grade: B+ Total:272/500 Percentage:54.40
Semester III
*306005 Macroeconomics - I 4 59/100 059 B+
306006 Indian Economy 4 084/100 084 (o]
306007 Research Methodology 4 048/100 048 (o]
506102 Labour Economics 4 040/100 + 040 P
506113 Rural Economics 4 048/100 048 Cc
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.16 Semester Grade: B+ Total:279/500 Percentage:55.80
Semester IV
*406008 Macroeconomics - II 4 55/100 055 B+
506111 International Economics 4 040/100 040 P
506114 Urban Economics 4 056/100 056 B+
506117 Economics of Social Infrastructure 4 052/100 052 B
506118 Indian Agriculture 4 044/100 044 P
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 5.34 Semester Grade: C Total:247/500 Percentage:49.40
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 5.73 Final grade: B Grand Total:1041/2000 Percentage:52.05 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022
Institution: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

11/11/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
PATIL JYOTSNA KASHINATH 75029 099 299 2019-0161-00-192401 4
06:Economics
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade
Semester I
*106001 Microeconomics - I 4 59/100 059 B+
106002 Economics of Growth and Development -I 4 46/100 046 c
506101 Industrial Economics 4 40/100 040 P
506105 Demography 4 064/100 064 A
506107 Economics of Gender and Development 4 056/100 056 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.90 Semester Grade: B Total:265/500 Percentage:53.00
Semester II
206003 Microeconomics - II 4 044/100 044 P
206004 Economics of Growth and Development -II 4 040/100 + 040 P
506106 Agricultural Economics 4 048/100 048 c
506108 Financial Institutions and Markets 4 040/100 040 P
506110 Public Economics 4 040/100 040 P
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:4.42 Semester Grade: P Total:212/500 Percentage:42.40
Semester III
*306005 Macroeconomics - I 4 48/100 048 c
306006 Indian Economy 4 58/100 058 B+
306007 Research Methodology 4 42/100 042 P
506102 Labour Economics 4 52/100 052 B
506113 Rural Economics 4 46/100 046 Cc
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.42 Semester Grade: C Total:246/500 Percentage:49.20
Semester IV
406008 Macroeconomics - II 4 50/100 050 B
506111 International Economics 4 40/100 + 040 P
*506114 Urban Economics 4 40/100 + 040 P
506117 Economics of Social Infrastructure 4 64/100 064 A
506118 Indian Agriculture 4 54/100 054 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 5.36 Semester Grade: C Total:248/500 Percentage:49.60
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 5.28 Final grade: C Grand Total:971/2000 Percentage:48.55 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022
Institution: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

11/11/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
PATIL SWATI SURESHRAO SANDHYABAI 75038 099 300 2018-0161-00-180727 4
06:Economics
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade
Semester I
106001 Microeconomics - I 4 43/100 043 P
106002 Economics of Growth and Development -I 4 51/100 051 B
506101 Industrial Economics 4 46/100 046 c
506105 Demography 4 48/100 048 c
506107 Economics of Gender and Development 4 48/100 048 Cc
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.18 Semester Grade: C Total:236/500 Percentage:47.20
Semester II
206003 Microeconomics - II 4 43/100 043 P
206004 Economics of Growth and Development -II 4 50/100 050 B
506106 Agricultural Economics 4 49/100 049 c
506108 Financial Institutions and Markets 4 53/100 053 B
506110 Public Economics 4 52/100 052 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.40 Semester Grade: C Total:247/500 Percentage:49.40
Semester III
*306005 Macroeconomics - I 4 45/100 045 c
*306006 Indian Economy 4 63/100 063 A
*306007 Research Methodology 4 53/100 053 B
*506102 Labour Economics 4 51/100 051 B
*506113 Rural Economics 4 29/100 FFF F
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
*406008 Macroeconomics - II 4 46/100 046 (o]
*506111 International Economics 4 49/100 049 c
*506114 Urban Economics 4 48/100 048 Cc
*506117 Economics of Social Infrastructure 4 43/100 043 P
*506118 Indian Agriculture 4 56/100 056 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 5.32 Semester Grade: C Total:242/500 Percentage:48.40 Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022
099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

RAHEGAONKAR KIRTI MADHUKARRAO

Code

Semester
106001
106002
506101
506105
506107

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.18

Semester
206003
206004
506106
506108
506110

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.16

Semester
*306005
*306006
*306007
*506102
*506113

Total Credits: 20

Semester
*406008
*506111
*506114
*506117
*506118

Total Credits: 20

Sub Name

I

Microeconomics - I

Economics of Growth and Development -I
Industrial Economics

Demography

Economics of Gender and Development

II

Microeconomics - II

Economics of Growth and Development -II
Agricultural Economics

Financial Institutions and Markets
Public Economics

III

Macroeconomics - I
Indian Economy
Research Methodology
Labour Economics
Rural Economics

Iv
Macroeconomics - II
International Economics

Urban Economics
Economics of Social Infrastructure
Indian Agriculture

Semester Grade:

Semester Grade:

Semester Grade:

Semester Grade:

Seat No

F

College

Centre

300

Credit

[

C Total:239/500

[

B+ Total:277/500

[

[

Per. Reg. No

Medium

2018-0161-00-179233

Marks

45/100
50/100
040/100
50/100
54/100

Percentage:47.80

59/100
55/100
53/100
53/100
57/100

Percentage:55. 40

45/100
70/100
70/100
56/100
30/100

AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100

Grc

045
050
040
050
054

059
055
053
053
057

Grade

WwwowwO

B+
B+

B+

A+
A+
B+
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2015

Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022
Institution: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

11/11/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
TOPALWAD SHITAL SUBHASHRAO YAMUNABAI 75040 099 300 2019-0161-00-190085 4
06:Economics
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade
Semester I
106001 Microeconomics - I 4 056/100 056 B+
106002 Economics of Growth and Development -I 4 084/100 084 (o)
506101 Industrial Economics 4 060/100 060 A
506105 Demography 4 084/100 084 o
506107 Economics of Gender and Development 4 060/100 060 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.80 Semester Grade: A Total:344/500 Percentage:68.80
Semester II
206003 Microeconomics - II 4 080/100 080 (o}
206004 Economics of Growth and Development -II 4 060/100 060 A
*506106 Agricultural Economics 4 40/100 + 040 P
506108 Financial Institutions and Markets 4 060/100 060 A
506110 Public Economics 4 076/100 076 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.12 Semester Grade: A Total:316/500 Percentage:63.20
Semester III
*306005 Macroeconomics - I 4 24/100 FFF F
*306006 Indian Economy 4 53/100 053 B
*306007 Research Methodology 4 44/100 044 P
*506102 Labour Economics 4 58/100 058 B+
*506113 Rural Economics 4 42/100 042 P
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
*406008 Macroeconomics - II 4 45/100 045 (o]
*506111 International Economics 4 40/100 040 P
*506114 Urban Economics 4 47/100 047 Cc
*506117 Economics of Social Infrastructure 4 40/100 + 040 P
*506118 Indian Agriculture 4 56/100 056 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 4.88 Semester Grade: P Total:228/500 Percentage:45.60 Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022
Institution: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

11/11/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
WADWALE ASHVINI BALAJIRAO RANJANABAI 75041 099 300 2018-0161-00-180983 4
06:Economics
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade
Semester I
106001 Microeconomics - I 4 53/100 053 B
106002 Economics of Growth and Development -I 4 51/100 051 B
506101 Industrial Economics 4 53/100 053 B
506105 Demography 4 55/100 055 B+
506107 Economics of Gender and Development 4 54/100 054 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.82 Semester Grade: B Total:266/500 Percentage:53.20
Semester II
206003 Microeconomics - II 4 51/100 051 B
206004 Economics of Growth and Development -II 4 58/100 058 B+
506106 Agricultural Economics 4 61/100 061 A
506108 Financial Institutions and Markets 4 55/100 055 B+
506110 Public Economics 4 57/100 057 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.34 Semester Grade: B+ Total:282/500 Percentage:56.40
Semester III
*306005 Macroeconomics - I 4 58/100 058 B+
*306006 Indian Economy 4 69/100 069 A
*306007 Research Methodology 4 40/100 + 040 P
*506102 Labour Economics 4 72/100 072 A+
*506113 Rural Economics 4 48/100 048 Cc
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.40 Semester Grade: B+ Total:287/500 Percentage:57.40
Semester IV
*406008 Macroeconomics - II 4 55/100 055 B+
*506111 International Economics 4 56/100 056 B+
*506114 Urban Economics 4 48/100 048 Cc
*506117 Economics of Social Infrastructure 4 43/100 043 P
*506118 Indian Agriculture 4 61/100 061 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 5.84 Semester Grade: B Total:263/500 Percentage:52.60
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 6.10 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1098/2000 Percentage:54.90 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022

Institution: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

WAGHMARE GEETA MADHAV SAVITRABAI 75042 099 300

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester I
106001 Microeconomics - I
106002 Economics of Growth and Development -I
506101 Industrial Economics
506105 Demography
506107 Economics of Gender and Development

[

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.18 Semester Grade: B+ Total:278/500

Semester II
206003 Microeconomics - II
206004 Economics of Growth and Development -II
506106 Agricultural Economics
506108 Financial Institutions and Markets
506110 Public Economics

[

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.10 Semester Grade: B+ Total:276/500

Semester III

*306005 Macroeconomics - I
*306006 Indian Economy
*306007 Research Methodology
*506102 Labour Economics
*506113 Rural Economics

[

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.36 Semester Grade: C Total:246/500

Semester IV

*406008 Macroeconomics - II

*506111 International Economics

*506114 Urban Economics

*506117 Economics of Social Infrastructure
*506118 Indian Agriculture

[

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Per. Reg. No

2018-0161-00-185245

Marks

56/100
62/100
54/100
52/100
54/100

Percentage:55.60

53/100
57/100
56/100
54/100
56/100

Percentage:55.20

40/100
64/100
45/100
57/100
40/100

Percentage:49.20

26/100
57/100
40/100
40/100
09/100

+

Grc

Medium

056
062
054
052
054

053
057
056
054
056

040
064
045
057
040

FFF
057
040
040
FFF

Grade

Wwww
>y

B+
B+

B+

+

wwaPu

+
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Specialization

06:Economics
2015

Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022

Institution: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College
NIKALJE SONALI BHAUSAHEB 75053 099
Code Sub Name
Semester I
*106001 Microeconomics - I
106002 Economics of Growth and Development -I
506101 Industrial Economics
506105 Demography
506107 Economics of Gender and Development

Total Credits: 20

Semester
206003
206004
506106
506108
506110

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:4.60

Semester
*306005
*306006
*306007
*506102
*506113

Total Credits: 20

Semester
*406008
*506111
*506114
*506117
*506118

Total Credits: 20

II

Microeconomics - II

Economics of Growth and Development -II
Agricultural Economics

Financial Institutions and Markets
Public Economics

III

Macroeconomics - I
Indian Economy
Research Methodology
Labour Economics
Rural Economics

Iv

Macroeconomics - II

International Economics

Urban Economics

Economics of Social Infrastructure
Indian Agriculture

Semester Grade:

Semester Grade:

Semester Grade: F

Semester Grade: F

Centre

311

Credit

[

[

P Total:220/500

[

[

Per. Reg. No

2019-0161-00-191026

Marks

22/100
50/100
048/100
052/100
052/100

052/100
040/100
040/100
040/100

48/100

Percentage:44.00

47/100
50/100
40/100
43/100
34/100

40/100
43/100
33/100
40/100
45/100

Grc

Medium

FFF
050
048
052
052

052
040
040
040
048

047
050
040
043
FFF

040
043
FFF
040
045

Grade

oW Qoo wwaowm

Qwmuo™
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11/11/2022
Specialization

06:Economics
2015

Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022
Institution: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

11/11/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
DHANDAR KALPANA KASHINATH 75054 099 311 2019-0161-00-190715 4
06:Economics
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade
Semester I
106001 Microeconomics - I 4 044/100 044 P
106002 Economics of Growth and Development -I 4 052/100 052 B
506101 Industrial Economics 4 048/100 048 c
506105 Demography 4 076/100 076 A+
506107 Economics of Gender and Development 4 076/100 076 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.60 Semester Grade: B+ Total:296/500 Percentage:59.20
Semester II
206003 Microeconomics - II 4 052/100 052 B
206004 Economics of Growth and Development -II 4 040/100 + 040 P
506106 Agricultural Economics 4 060/100 060 A
506108 Financial Institutions and Markets 4 068/100 068 A
506110 Public Economics 4 044/100 044 P
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.86 Semester Grade: B Total:264/500 Percentage:52.80
Semester III
306005 Macroeconomics - I 4 42/100 042 P
306006 Indian Economy 4 60/100 060 A
306007 Research Methodology 4 58/100 058 B+
506102 Labour Economics 4 48/100 048 (o]
506113 Rural Economics 4 54/100 054 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.84 Semester Grade: B Total:262/500 Percentage:52.40
Semester IV
*406008 Macroeconomics - II 4 47/100 047 (o]
506111 International Economics 4 50/100 050 B
*506114 Urban Economics 4 32/100 FFF F
506117 Economics of Social Infrastructure 4 66/100 066 A
506118 Indian Agriculture 4 54/100 054 B
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022
Institution: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

11/11/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
UBHARHANDE ANJALI RUPRAO 75056 099 311 2019-0161-00-190707 4
06:Economics
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade
Semester I
106001 Microeconomics - I 4 052/100 052 B
106002 Economics of Growth and Development -I 4 072/100 072 A+
506101 Industrial Economics 4 056/100 056 B+
506105 Demography 4 072/100 072 A+
506107 Economics of Gender and Development 4 060/100 060 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.06 Semester Grade: A Total:312/500 Percentage:62.40
Semester II
206003 Microeconomics - II 4 048/100 048 (o]
206004 Economics of Growth and Development -II 4 052/100 052 B
506106 Agricultural Economics 4 076/100 076 A+
506108 Financial Institutions and Markets 4 052/100 052 B
506110 Public Economics 4 052/100 052 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.20 Semester Grade: B+ Total:280/500 Percentage:56.00
Semester III
*306005 Macroeconomics - I 4 42/100 042 P
306006 Indian Economy 4 72/100 072 A+
306007 Research Methodology 4 46/100 046 (o]
506102 Labour Economics 4 56/100 056 B+
506113 Rural Economics 4 48/100 048 (o]
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.84 Semester Grade: B Total:264/500 Percentage:52.80
Semester IV
406008 Macroeconomics - II 4 54/100 054 B
*506111 International Economics 4 40/100 040 P
506114 Urban Economics 4 44/100 044 P
506117 Economics of Social Infrastructure 4 62/100 062 A
506118 Indian Agriculture 4 40/100 + 040 P
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 5.18 Semester Grade: C Total:240/500 Percentage:48.00
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 6.07 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1096/2000 Percentage:54.80 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022
Institution: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

11/11/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
CHAOPADE ANUJA JAIKUMAR ROHINI 75061 099 316 2019-0161-00-192231 1
06:Economics
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade
Semester I
106001 Microeconomics - I 4 42/100 042 P
106002 Economics of Growth and Development -I 4 040/100 + 040 P
506101 Industrial Economics 4 060/100 060 A
506105 Demography 4 88/100 088 o
506107 Economics of Gender and Development 4 048/100 048 c
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.10 Semester Grade: B+ Total:278/500 Percentage:55.60
Semester II
206003 Microeconomics - II 4 040/100 + 040 P
206004 Economics of Growth and Development -II 4 62/100 062 A
506106 Agricultural Economics 4 040/100 040 P
506108 Financial Institutions and Markets 4 052/100 052 B
506110 Public Economics 4 88/100 088 (o}
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.14 Semester Grade: B+ Total:282/500 Percentage:56.40
Semester III
306005 Macroeconomics - I 4 40/100 040 P
306006 Indian Economy 4 84/100 084 o
306007 Research Methodology 4 52/100 052 B
506102 Labour Economics 4 40/100 + 040 P
506113 Rural Economics 4 68/100 068 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.18 Semester Grade: B+ Total:284/500 Percentage:56.80
Semester IV
406008 Macroeconomics - II 4 50/100 050 B
506111 International Economics 4 48/100 048 (o]
506114 Urban Economics 4 62/100 062 A
506117 Economics of Social Infrastructure 4 90/100 090 o+
*506118 Indian Agriculture 4 52/100 052 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.74 Semester Grade: B+ Total:302/500 Percentage:60.40
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 6.29 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1146/2000 Percentage:57.30 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022

Institution: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION,

KALYANKAR TEJASVI DILIP

Code

Semester
106001
106002
506101
506105
506107

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.14

Semester
206003
206004
506106
506108
506110

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.46

Semester
306005
306006
306007
506102
506113

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.46

Semester
*406008
506111
506114
506117
506118

Total Credits: 20

Sub Name

I

Microeconomics - I

Economics of Growth and Development -I
Industrial Economics

Demography

Economics of Gender and Development

II

Microeconomics - II

Economics of Growth and Development -II
Agricultural Economics

Financial Institutions and Markets
Public Economics

III

Macroeconomics - I
Indian Economy
Research Methodology
Labour Economics
Rural Economics

Iv
Macroeconomics - II
International Economics

Urban Economics
Economics of Social Infrastructure
Indian Agriculture

JUHU, MUMBAI

Seat No College Centre

75067 099 222

Credit

[

Semester Grade: B+ Total:280/500

[N

Semester Grade: C Total:248/500

[

Semester Grade: C Total:252/500

[

Semester Grade: F

Per. Reg. No

Medium

2019-0161-00-191316

Marks

040/100
056/100

52/100
076/100
056/100

Percentage:56.00

048/100

52/100
052/100
048/100
048/100

Percentage:49.60

40/100
76/100
42/100
44/100
50/100

Percentage:50.40

AB/100
48/100
56/100
74/100
64/100

Grc

040
056
052
076
056

048
052
052
048
048

040
076
042
044
050

048
056
074
064

Grade

B+

A+
B+

QOOQwWwwAn

W o L)
4

B+
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Specialization

06:Economics
2015

Result:Absent

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022
Institution: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

11/11/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
ADPAWAR JYOTI RAMESH SHAMLA 75069 099 222 2018-0161-00-180944 4
06:Economics
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade
Semester I
106001 Microeconomics - I 4 55/100 055 B+
106002 Economics of Growth and Development -I 4 54/100 054 B
506101 Industrial Economics 4 53/100 053 B
506105 Demography 4 48/100 048 c
506107 Economics of Gender and Development 4 52/100 052 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.74 Semester Grade: B Total:262/500 Percentage:52.40
Semester II
206003 Microeconomics - II 4 47/100 047 Cc
206004 Economics of Growth and Development -II 4 52/100 052 B
506106 Agricultural Economics 4 40/100 040 P
506108 Financial Institutions and Markets 4 52/100 052 B
506110 Public Economics 4 50/100 050 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.22 Semester Grade: C Total:241/500 Percentage:48.20
Semester III
306005 Macroeconomics - I 4 40/100 + 040 P
306006 Indian Economy 4 064/100 064 A
306007 Research Methodology 4 044/100 044 P
506102 Labour Economics 4 040/100 040 P
506113 Rural Economics 4 60/100 060 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.44 Semester Grade: C Total:248/500 Percentage:49.60
Semester IV
406008 Macroeconomics - II 4 040/100 040 P
*506111 International Economics 4 61/100 061 A
506114 Urban Economics 4 048/100 048 Cc
506117 Economics of Social Infrastructure 4 060/100 060 A
506118 Indian Agriculture 4 64/100 064 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.16 Semester Grade: B+ Total:273/500 Percentage:54.60
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 5.64 Final grade: B Grand Total:1024/2000 Percentage:51.20 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022
Institution: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

11/11/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
BHAGWAT SHALINI SHRIKANT 77008 099 317 2017-0161-00-211143 1
06:Economics
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade
Semester I
106001 Microeconomics - I 4 060/100 060 A
106002 Economics of Growth and Development -I 4 44/100 044 P
506101 Industrial Economics 4 47/100 047 (o]
506105 Demography 4 55/100 055 B+
506107 Economics of Gender and Development 4 58/100 058 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.92 Semester Grade: B Total:264/500 Percentage:52.80
Semester II
206003 Microeconomics - II 4 060/100 060 A
206004 Economics of Growth and Development -II 4 54/100 054 B
506106 Agricultural Economics 4 53/100 053 B
506108 Financial Institutions and Markets 4 51/100 051 B
506110 Public Economics 4 50/100 050 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.96 Semester Grade: B Total:268/500 Percentage:53.60
Semester III
*306005 Macroeconomics - I 4 62/100 062 A
306006 Indian Economy 4 50/100 050 B
306007 Research Methodology 4 53/100 053 B
506102 Labour Economics 4 076/100 076 A+
506113 Rural Economics 4 084/100 084 o
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.30 Semester Grade: A Total:325/500 Percentage:65.00
Semester IV
406008 Macroeconomics - II 4 060/100 060 A
506111 International Economics 4 052/100 052 B
506114 Urban Economics 4 084/100 084 o
506117 Economics of Social Infrastructure 4 080/100 080 [e]
506118 Indian Agriculture 4 052/100 052 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.36 Semester Grade: A Total:328/500 Percentage:65.60
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 6.64 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1185/2000 Percentage:59.25 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Sept/Oct 2022
Institution: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI

11/11/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
MISHRA SUPRIYA JAGATNARAYAN REETA 79004 099 006 2017-0161-00-207281 1
06:Economics
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Marks Grc Grade
Semester I
*106001 Microeconomics - I 4 AB/100 AB -
106002 Economics of Growth and Development -I 4 41/100 041 P
506101 Industrial Economics 4 40/100 040 P
506105 Demography 4 40/100 040 P
506107 Economics of Gender and Development 4 46/100 046 Cc
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
*206003 Microeconomics - II 4 AB/100 AB -
206004 Economics of Growth and Development -II 4 41/100 041 P
506106 Agricultural Economics 4 52/100 052 B
506108 Financial Institutions and Markets 4 47/100 047 (o]
506110 Public Economics 4 40/100 040 P
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester III
*306005 Macroeconomics - I 4 AB/100 AB -
*306006 Indian Economy 4 AB/100 AB -
*306007 Research Methodology 4 AB/100 AB -
*506102 Labour Economics 4 AB/100 AB -
*506113 Rural Economics 4 AB/100 AB -
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
*406008 Macroeconomics - II 4 AB/100 AB -
*506111 International Economics 4 AB/100 AB -
*506114 Urban Economics 4 AB/100 AB -
*506117 Economics of Social Infrastructure 4 AB/100 AB -
*506118 Indian Agriculture 4 AB/100 AB -
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:Absent

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






